
s} JouN DeeRe

Quote Summary

Prepared For:
DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTATION
FLEET DEPARTMENT
180 N COUNry FARM RD
WHEATON, IL 60187
Business: 630-407-6906

Equipment Summary Suggested List Selling price

JOHN DEERE GATORTM XUV835M $ 30,629.00 $ 26,362.64 X
HVAC (Model Year 2023)
Customer Delivery Charge - $ 125.00 X
Commercial & Utility
Gontract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (pG BT CG 23)
Price Effective Date: August 20,2023

Sub Total

Equipment Total

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):
AHW LLC
14N937 US Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140
US

Trade ln Summary

2013 JOHN DEERE GATOR HPX 4X4 DIESEL -
l MOHPXDSCDMl 10528
PayOff

TotalTrade Allowance

Trade In Total

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:
AHW LLC
14n937 Us Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140
847-683-4440

dlhampshire@ahwllc.com

Tomoffi w's Soluiio ns loday

Delivering Dealer:
AHW LLC

Scott Mann
14n937 Us Highway 20

Hampshire, lL 60140
Phone: 847-683-4440
Mobile: 847-774-8771

smann@ahwllc.com

Quote lD: 29464215
Created On: 21 August 2023

Last Modified On: 21 August 2023
Expiration Date: 20 September 2023

Extended

$ 26,362.64

$ 125.00

$ 26,487.64

$ 26,487.64

atv

1

1

atv Each

$ 2,500.00

Extended

$ 2,500.00

$ 0.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 2,500.00
" lncludes ees and Non-contract items Quote ummary

Equipment Total

Trade ln

SubTotal

$ 26,487.64

$ (2,500 00)

$ 23,987.64

Salesperson : X

Confidential

Accepted By : X



I JouN Deene

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE TUIADE OUT
TO {VENDOR):
AHW LLC
14N937 US Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140
US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:
AHW LLC
14n937 Us Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140
847-683-4440

dlhampshire@ahwllc.com

Est. Service
Agreement Tax
Total

Down Payment

RentalApplied

Balance Due

TilEffowE fututiona loday

$ 0.00

$ 23,987.64

(0.00)

(0.00)

$ 23,987.64

Salesperson : X

Confidential

Accepted By : X



@ JouN Deene
Tomorrow's Soluaons Today

Selling Equipment

Quote ld:29464215 Customer Name: DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTATION FLEET

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):
AHW LLC
14N937 US Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140
US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:
AHW LLC
14n937 Us Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140
847-683-4440

dlhampshire@ahwllc.com

{ }AtfirU

JOHN DEERE GATORTM XUV835M HVAC (Model Year 20231
Hours: Suggested List *

k Number: $ 30,629.00
Selling Price *

$ 26,362.64
ontract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (PG BT

cG 23)
Price Effective Date: August 20,2023

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Gode Description aty List Price Discount% Discount Gontract Extended
Amount Price Gontract

price

57KAM GATORTM XUV835M HVAC 1 $ 29,249.00 14.00 $ 4,094.86 $ 25,154.14 $ 25,154.14
(Model Year 2023)

Standad Opfions - Per Unit
1 $ 0.00 14.00

1 $ 0.00 14.00
0014
1824

1 838
0508
1 008

1950

2031

2350

2500

3003

31 01

4022

4062
501 0

6349

1 BBO

1 900

US/Canada
Less AutoTracrM/
GreenStarrM Harness
Less JDLinkrM Hardware
PR - Cab
27" Maxxis Bighorn 2.0
extreme terrain radial tires
on 14" Yellow Alloy Wheels
Less Application
Split Bench Seat - Black
Vinyl
Park Position in
Transmission
Green and Yellow
Cargo Box with Spray ln
Liner, Brake, and Tail Lights
Cargo Box Power Lift

Full Door with Side Mirrors
HVAC Cab

Less Protection Package
Less Winch
Standard Options Total

Less Receiver

Less Display

$000
$000

$ 150 22

$ 0.00

$000
$000
$ 0.00

$ 171.50

Technology Options/Non4ontracUOpen llarket
1 $ 0.00 14.00 $ 0.00

1 $ 0.00 14.00 $ 0.00

1

1

1

$000
$ 0.00

$000
$ 0.00

$000
$ -264.88

$ 395.60

$000
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ -264.88

$ 395 60

1

1

$000
$ -308.00

$ 460.00

$000
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$000

14.00
'14.00

14.00

$000
$ 43.12
$ 64.40

14.00

14.00
$ 0.00

$000
$ 0.00

$000

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 922 78

$000
$ 0.00

$000
$ 0.00

$ 1,053.50

$000
$ 0.00

$000
$ 0.00

$000
$000

$000 1400 $000 $000 $000

1

1

14.00

14.00

1 $ 1,073.00

1 $000
1 $000
1 $ 0.00

1 $000
$ 1,225.00

$ 922.78

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$000
$000

$ 1,053.50

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

$ 0.00

$000

Confidential



@ JoxN DeenE
foqorraw 5 Solu1ans Torlay

Selling Equipment

Quote ld: 29464215 Customer Name: DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTAT|ON FLEET
L/

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST 3E MADE OUT ALL PURCFIASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO (VENDOR): TO DELIVERING DEALER:
AHWLLC AHWLLC
14N937 US Highway 20 14n937 Us Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140 Hampshire, lL 60140
us 847-683-4440

dlhampshire@ahwllc. com

UV Fee

UV Fee

Dealer AttachmentslNon-Gontract/Open ilarket
Open Market Title fee 1 $ 30.00 0.00 $ 0.00

Open Market Doc Fee 1 $ 125 00 0.00 $ 0.00

Dealer Attachments Total $ 155.00 $ 0.00

Value Adffi Servicee
CustomerDeliveryCharge- 1 $125.00
Commercial& Utility

Value Added Seruices $ 125.00
Total

$3000
$ 125.00

$ 155.00

$3000
$ 125.00

$ 155.00

$ 125 00 $ 125 00

$ 12s.00 $ 125.00

( r nlfiilt

TotalSelling Price $ 30,629.00 $ 4,266.36 $ 26,362.64 $ 26,487.64

Confidential



{B Jouru Deene
Torctrow's fulutions Today

Trade-in

Quote ld:29464215 Customer Name: DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTATION

{ r rrt{rfrr

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

AHW LLC
14N937 US Highway 20
Hampshire, lL 60140
US

Description

2013 JOHN DEERE GATOR HPX 4X4 DIESEL

sN# 1 M0HPXDSCDi'I 1 0528
Your Trade ln Description

Net Trade Value

$ 2,500.00

Machine Details

sN# 1MoHPXDSCDMl10528

Total $ 2,500,00

Confidential


