



ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

AHW LLC 14N937 US Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140 US ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

AHW LLC 14n937 Us Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140 847-683-4440 dlhampshire@ahwllc.com

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTATION

FLEET DEPARTMENT 180 N COUNTY FARM RD WHEATON, IL 60187 Business: 630-407-6906 Delivering Dealer:
AHW LLC
Scott Mann

14n937 Us Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140 Phone: 847-683-4440 Mobile: 847-774-8771 smann@ahwllc.com

Quote ID:

29464215

Created On: Last Modified On:

21 August 2023

Expiration Date: 20 September 2023

21 August 2023

 Equipment Summary
 Suggested List
 Selling Price
 Qty
 Extended

 JOHN DEERE GATOR™ XUV835M
 \$ 30,629.00
 \$ 26,362.64
 X
 1
 =
 \$ 26,362.64

 HVAC (Model Year 2023)
 Customer Delivery Charge \$ 125.00
 X
 1
 =
 \$ 125.00

Commercial & Utility

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (PG BT CG 23)

Price Effective Date: August 20, 2023

Sub Total \$ 26,487.64

Equipment Total \$ 26,487.64

Trade In Summary	Qty Each	Extended
2013 JOHN DEERE GATOR HPX 4X4 DIESEL - 1M0HPXDSCDM110528	1 \$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
PayOff		\$ 0.00
Total Trade Allowance		\$ 2,500.00
Trade In Total		\$ 2,500.00
* Includes Fees and Non-contract items	Quote Summary	<u> </u>
	Equipment Total	\$ 26,487.64
	Trade In	\$ (2,500.00)
	SubTotal	\$ 23,987.64
Salesperson : X	Accepted B	sy : X





ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

AHW LLC 14N937 US Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140 US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

AHW LLC 14n937 Us Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140 847-683-4440 dlhampshire@ahwllc.com

Balance Due	\$ 23,987.64
Rental Applied	(0.00)
Down Payment	(0.00)
Total	\$ 23,987.64
Est. Service Agreement Tax	\$ 0.00

Accepted By : X_____





Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 29464215 Customer Name: DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTATION FLEET

DEPARTMENT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

AHW LLC 14N937 US Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140

US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

AHW LLC

14n937 Us Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140

847-683-4440

dlhampshire@ahwllc.com

Hours: Suggested List *

Stock Number: \$ 30,629.00

Contract: Sourcewell Grounds Maint 031121-DAC (PG BT Selling Price *

CG 23) \$ 26,362.64

Price Effective Date: August 20, 2023

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

			00 po				
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
57KAM	GATOR™ XUV835M HVAC (Model Year 2023)	1	\$ 29,249.00	14.00	\$ 4,094.86	\$ 25,154.14	\$ 25,154.14
		Star	ndard Options	s - Per Unit			
001A	US/Canada	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
182A	Less AutoTrac™/ GreenStar™ Harness	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
183B	Less JDLink™ Hardware	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0508	PR - Cab	1	\$ -308.00	14.00	\$ -43.12	\$ -264.88	\$ -264.88
1008	27" Maxxis Bighorn 2.0 extreme terrain radial tires on 14" Yellow Alloy Wheels	1	\$ 460.00	14.00	\$ 64.40	\$ 395.60	\$ 395.60
1950	Less Application	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2031	Split Bench Seat - Black Vinyl	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2350	Park Position in Transmission	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2500	Green and Yellow	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3003	Cargo Box with Spray In Liner, Brake, and Tail Lights	1	\$ 0,00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3101	Cargo Box Power Lift	1	\$ 1,073.00	14.00	\$ 150.22	\$ 922.78	\$ 922.78
4022	Full Door with Side Mirrors	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4062	HVAC Cab	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5010	Less Protection Package	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6349	Less Winch	1	\$ 0.00	14,00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	Standard Options Total		\$ 1,225.00		\$ 171.50	\$ 1,053.50	\$ 1,053.50
	Technolo	gy C	ptions/Non-	Contract/Ope	en Market		
1880	Less Receiver	1	\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1900	Less Display	1	\$ 0.00	14.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00





Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 29464215 Customer Name: DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTATION FLEET

DEPARTMENT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

AHW LLC

14N937 US Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140

US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

AHW LLC

14n937 Us Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140

847-683-4440

dlhampshire@ahwllc.com

otal Selli	ng Price		\$ 30,629.00		\$ 4,266.36 \$	26,362.64	5 26,487.64
	Value Added Services Total		\$ 125.00			\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
	Customer Delivery Charge - Commercial & Utility	1	\$ 125.00			\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
Mer. 95		Va	lue Added Ser	vices		ALK DE	
	Dealer Attachments Total		\$ 155.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
UV Fee	Open Market Doc Fee	1	\$ 125.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
UV Fee	Open Market Title fee	1	\$ 30.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
	Dealer Atta	achn	nents/Non-Cont	ract/Open	Market	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
	Technology Options Total		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00





Trade-in

Quote Id: 29464215

Customer Name: DUPAGE COUNTY DIV OF TRANSPORTATION

FLEET DEPARTMENT

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

AHW LLC 14N937 US Highway 20 Hampshire, IL 60140

2013 JOHN DEERE GATOR HPX 4X4 DIESEL			
SN# 1M0HPXDSCDM110528			
Machine Details			
Description	Net Trade Value		
2013 JOHN DEERE GATOR HPX 4X4 DIESEL	\$ 2,500.00		
SN# 1M0HPXDSCDM110528			
Your Trade In Description			